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New Jersey Department of Transportation

Apparent Bids for Letting of April 21, 2022

Letting ID: 22042101

Cut-off Time: 10:00:00 AM EDT

Proposal: 111--22111
Counties: BURLINGTON

Route 68, Cavell St to Rt 206 andRoute 206, White Pine Rd to NJTP Pavement Preservation; Contract No.

001213070 Townships of Bordentown, Springfield and Mansfield Borough of Wrightstown; Burlington

County

Bidder Name

Bid Amount

Comment

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

(1 apparent bid)

Proposal: 113--22113
Counties: SOMERSET

Route 22 from Rt 287 To Maple Ave; Contract No. 037213480 Pavement Preservation; Bound Brook

$4,980,510.94

Borough, Bridgewater Township Green Brook Township; North Plainfield Borough; Somerset County Non-

PODI (Delegated)

Bidder Name Bid Amount Comment
CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC  $5,523,620.00
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP. $5,896,489.75

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC

(8 apparent bids)

Proposal: 114--22114
Counties: CAMDEN

Route 76, Nicholson Road, Advanced Utility Relocation, Contract 2 Contract No. 001208040; City of
Gloucester, Camden County

Bidder Name

Bid Amount

$5,957,957.80
$6,217,000.00
$6,439,443.03
$6,615,000.00
$6,650,300.00
$7,290,000.00

Comment

ROMAN E & G CORP.
SOUTH STATE, INC.
J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.
C. ABBONIZIO CONTRACTORS, INC.
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$1,941,518.00
$1,978,126.02
$2,068,994.77
$2,075,384.50
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Bidder Name Bid Amount Comment
ROAD-CON, INC. $2,722,283.30

MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. $2,778,431.00

JPC GROUP INC. $2,844,717.00

(7 apparent bids)

Proposal: 118--22118
Counties: MIDDLESEX

Route 18; Buckingham Drive to Knightsbridge Road/Ramp To I-287 Contract No. 045213410; Pavement
Preservation Township of Piscataway, Middlesex County; Non-PODI (Delegated)

Bidder Name Bid Amount Comment
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC. $2,278,637.20

CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC  $2,290,918.10

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP. $2,527,283.75

D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC. $2,537,000.00

CRISDEL GROUP, INC. $2,717,672.00

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC $2,800,000.00

(6 apparent bids)

Proposal: 455--22455
Counties: ATLANTIC BURLINGTON CAPE MAY CUMBERLAND

Job Order Contract (JOC) State Channel Maintenance Dredging and Associated Facilities Construction
and Maintenance 2022; Various Locations; Counties of Hudson, Middlesex, Monmouth, Ocean, Burlington,
Atlantic, Cape May, Cumberland and Gloucester; CE No: 2207395, DP No: 22455

Bidder Name Bid Amount Comment
H&L CONTRACTING, LLC $2,327,586.21
SUMCO ECO-CONTRACTING, LLC $2,482,758.62

WICKBERG MARINE CONTRACTING, INC.  $2,767,241.38

(3 apparent bids)
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