## **New Jersey Department of Transportation**

## Apparent Bids for Letting of April 21, 2022

Letting ID: 22042101

Cut-off Time: 10:00:00 AM EDT

Proposal: 111--22111 Counties: BURLINGTON

Route 68, Cavell St to Rt 206 andRoute 206, White Pine Rd to NJTP Pavement Preservation; Contract No. 001213070 Townships of Bordentown, Springfield and Mansfield Borough of Wrightstown; Burlington

County

Bidder Name Bid Amount Comment

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC. \$4,980,510.94

(1 apparent bid)

Proposal: 113--22113

Counties: SOMERSET

Route 22 from Rt 287 To Maple Ave; Contract No. 037213480 Pavement Preservation; Bound Brook Borough, Bridgewater Township Green Brook Township; North Plainfield Borough; Somerset County Non-PODI (Delegated)

Bidder Name	Bid Amount	Comment
CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC	\$5,523,620.00	
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$5,896,489.75	
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	\$5,957,957.80	
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.	\$6,217,000.00	
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	\$6,439,443.03	
SOUTH STATE, INC.	\$6,615,000.00	
CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	\$6,650,300.00	
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$7,290,000.00	

(8 apparent bids)

Proposal: 114--22114

Counties: CAMDEN

Route 76, Nicholson Road, Advanced Utility Relocation, Contract 2 Contract No. 001208040; City of

Gloucester, Camden County

Bidder Name	Bid Amount	Comment
ROMAN E & G CORP.	\$1,941,518.00	
SOUTH STATE, INC.	\$1,978,126.02	
J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.	\$2,068,994.77	
C. ABBONIZIO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,075,384.50	

Copyright © 2022 Bid Express® 1 of 2

Bidder Name	Bid Amount	Comment
ROAD-CON, INC.	\$2,722,283.30	
MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,778,431.00	
JPC GROUP, INC.	\$2,844,717.00	

(7 apparent bids)

Proposal: 118--22118 Counties: MIDDLESEX

Route 18; Buckingham Drive to Knightsbridge Road/Ramp To I-287 Contract No. 045213410; Pavement Preservation Township of Piscataway, Middlesex County; Non-PODI (Delegated)

Bidder Name	Bid Amount	Comment
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	\$2,278,637.20	
CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC	\$2,290,918.10	
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$2,527,283.75	
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.	\$2,537,000.00	
CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	\$2,717,672.00	
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES LLC	\$2,800,000,00	

(6 apparent bids)

Proposal: 455--22455

Counties: ATLANTIC BURLINGTON CAPE MAY CUMBERLAND

Job Order Contract (JOC) State Channel Maintenance Dredging and Associated Facilities Construction and Maintenance 2022; Various Locations; Counties of Hudson, Middlesex, Monmouth, Ocean, Burlington, Atlantic, Cape May, Cumberland and Gloucester; CE No: 2207395, DP No: 22455

Bidder Name	Bid Amount	Comment
H&L CONTRACTING, LLC	\$2,327,586.21	
SUMCO ECO-CONTRACTING, LLC	\$2,482,758.62	
WICKBERG MARINE CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,767,241.38	

(3 apparent bids)

Copyright © 2022 Bid Express® 2 of 2